## **GRC Review Form**

Grant Title	FY 2020 Bulle	tproof Vest Partnership				
Department	Auditor's Office					
Dept Contact	Janna Caponera		Exten	sion _	4638	
Γhe County Auditor detailed above, and	-	unction with the Grant Review and/or award is	Committee (GRC), h	nas revie	ewed the ap	oplication and/or award as
☐ No Respo	ended mmended onse Received onse Received	This grant application and/or This grant application and/or No responses given by the C Not applicable responses for	r award is not recom GRC.	mended	I for approv	
Totals 2	Recommend	ed 0 Not Recommend	led 1 No Re	sponse	Received	2 Not Applicable
Completed by:  Janna Ca  GRC Chair	aponera		5 May Date	y 2020		
for the purchase o \$61,732.50 with a	n the US Justice of life saving body 50% match of u are no issues of s	Departments Office of Justice of armor. The maximum award to to \$61,732.50 required from supplanting if we apply and rec	we are eligible for is Collin County. Per C	S JP		Recommended Not Recommended No Response Receive
Budget and Finance (BFO) Comments  FY 2020 Bulletproof Vest Partnership grant with a maximum of \$61,732.50 in federal funds with a 50% match for the purchase of life saving body armor. Grant term is April 23, 2020 through September 30, 2022.						Recommended Not Recommended No Response Receive
Purchasing Comm	nents					
Purchasing policy and procedures apply.						Recommended Not Recommended No Response Receive
Information Techn	ology (IT) Comn	nents				
Click here to enter text.						Recommended Not Recommended No Response Receive NA – No IT Involved
Human Resources	s (HR) Comment	s				
Click here to enter text.						Recommended Not Recommended No Response Receive NA – No HR Involved